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UEFA Europa League 2022-23

Arsenal
PSV
Bodø
Zürich

12
7
4
0

6
8

-3
-11

Betis
Ludogorets
Roma
HJK

10
7
4
1

4
2
1

-7

Sociedad
Man Utd
Sheriff
Omonoia

12
9
3
0

7
3

-4
-6

Freiburg
Qarabag
Nantes
Olym’cos

12
7
3
1

10
5

-8
-7

F’bahce
Rennes
Larnaca
Kyiv

10
10
3
0

4
3

-3
-4

Standings PtsGD

St-Gilloise
Braga
Union
Malmö

10
7
6
0

3
2
0

-5

Feyenoord
Midtjylland
Lazio
Sturm

5
5
5
5

4
3

-2
-5

Ferenc.
Trabzon.
Monaco
Red Star

9
6
6
3

0
2

-2
0

Zürich SUI
Bodø/Glimt NOR
PSV NED
Arsenal ENG

HJK Helsinki FIN
Roma ITA
Ludogorets BUL
Real Betis ESP

Omonoia CYP
Sociedad ESP
Man Utd ENG
Sheriff MDA

Nantes FRA
Qarabag AZE
Freiburg GER
Olympiacos GRE

AEK Larnaca CYP
Dynamo Kyiv UKR
Fenerbahce TUR
Rennes FRA

Union Berlin GER
SC Braga POR
Malmö SWE
St-Gilloise BEL

Sturm Graz AUT
Feyenoord NED
Lazio ITA
Midtjylland DEN

Ferencváros HUN
Monaco FRA
Red Star SRB
Trabzonspor TUR
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Urs Fischer Berlin coach

Aug 6
Aug 20
Sep 3
Sep 8
Sep 18
Oct 13
Oct 16
Oct 19

Hertha Berlin
RB Leipzig
Bayern Munich
St-Gilloise (Europe)
Wolfsburg
Malmo (Europe)
Borussia Dortmund
Heidenheim (DFB Pokal*)

3-1
2-1
1-1
0-1
2-0
1-0
2-0
2-0

Union Berlin: Home results 2022-23
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RISE OF BERLIN
Union Berlin, only promoted to Bundesliga
in 2019, are surprise leaders of Germany’s
top division, ahead of perennial title
favourites Bayern Munich. Berlin now
host Braga in European competition,
needing victory to boost ambitions


